
MARCH 2009 PRICE LIST

E S V LINE E M V LINE

                                 All checkouts come in RAL9006, but end trims available in colours to match IMZ25 and AMX35
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                 NEW RANGE OF SLIMLINE CHECKOUTS
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MODEL : P S V ESV

LENGTH MM
MODEL
PSV ESV    L    N S    V CODE LIST PRICE

170 1700 740 370 590 91003016
185 1850 740 370 740 91003020
200 2000 890 370 740 91003028

For Left hand checkouts please add 5% on to right hand price

ACCESSORIES
MODEL

CODE No DESCRIPTION PSV ESV

VSCS3 Cut out for scanner / scale
Cut out for flip top cash drawer / raised till stand

10003001 1 Scanner protection  / Cheque rest
10003005 2 Key board support
10003400 8 Grocery divider
10002541 9 Next customer bar assembly 1 bar to suit 170/185
10002441 9 Next customer bar assembly 2 bars to suit 200
10003006 10 Waterproff profile / bumper
10003408 11a Under service shelf 1060x250 (till stand section)
10003404 14 Drawer under cash register/till stand
10003000 16 Cable column H=3m
10003804 17a Checkout sign with numbers
10003602 20a Trolley blocking device - Chain
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device - Bar
10003410 23 Front / Rear basket rest

£49.10

£154.70

£1,646.17

£33.01

LIST
PRICE

£1,599.41

£132.28
£34.52
£102.03

£43.11

£37.82
£116.45

£1,705.00

£106.79
£86.17
£117.75
£95.75

£111.38

£76.00
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MODEL : P S C V ESV

LENGTH MM
MODEL
PSCV ESV    L    N S    V CODE LIST PRICE

185 1850 590 520 740 91003420
215 2150 890 520 740 91003428

For Left hand checkouts please add 5% on to right hand price

ACCESSORIES
MODEL

CODE No DESCRIPTION PSCV ESV

VSCS3 Cut out for scanner / scale
Cut out for flip top cash drawer / raised till stand

10003001 1 Scanner protection  / Cheque rest
10003005 2 Key board support
10003400 8 Grocery divider
10002541 9 Next customer bar assembly 1 bar to suit 185
10002441 9 Next customer bar assembly 2 bars to suit 215
10003006 10 Waterproff profile / bumper
10003408 11a Under service shelf 1060x250 (till stand section)
10003404 14 Drawer under cash register/till stand
10003000 16 Cable column H=3m
10003804 17a Checkout sign with numbers
10003602 20a Trolley blocking device - Chain
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device - Bar
10003410 23 Front Rear basket rest

£49.10

£154.70

£1,644.09
£1,765.92

£102.03

£95.75

£111.38

£43.11

£106.79
£86.17
£117.49

PRICE

£132.28
£34.52

£33.01

LIST

£37.82
£116.45

£76.00
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MODEL : P S V D ESV

LENGTH MM
MODEL
PSVD ESV    L    N S    V CODE LIST PRICE

125 1250 440 370 440 91003120
155 1550 590 370 590 91003128
170 1700 740 370 590 91003136
200 2000 890 370 740 91003144

For Left hand checkouts please add 5% on to right hand price

ACCESSORIES
MODEL

CODE No DESCRIPTION PSVD ESV

VSCS3 Cut out for scanner / scale
Cut out for flip top cash drawer / raised till stand

10003001 1 Scanner protection  / Cheque rest
10003005 2 Key board support
10002541 9 Next customer bar assembly 1 bar to suit 155
10002441 9 Next customer bar assembly 2 bars to suit 170/200
10003006 10 Waterproff profile / bumper
10003408 11a Under service shelf 1060x250 (till stand section)
10003407 11b Under service shelf 530x250 (well section)
10003404 14 Drawer under cash register/till stand
10003000 16 Cable column H=3m
10003804 17a Checkout sign with numbers
10003602 20a Trolley blocking device - Chain
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device - Bar
10003410 23 Front basket rest

£44.45

£1,421.56

£154.70
£132.28
£34.52

£1,292.57
£1,362.73

£1,539.21

LIST

£86.17

£95.75

£33.01
£43.11

£106.79

£117.49

£37.82
£116.45
£111.38

PRICE

£76.00

£93.46
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MODEL : TANDEM ESV

LENGTH MM
MODEL
TANDEM    L    N S    V CODE LIST PRICE

280 2800 590 520 590 91003250

ACCESSORIES
MODEL

CODE No DESCRIPTION TANDEM ESV

VSCS3 Cut out for scanner / scale
Cut out for flip top cash drawer / raised till stand

10003001 1 Scanner protection  / Cheque rest
10003005 2 Key board support
10002541 9 Next customer bar assembly 1 bar to suit 280
10003006 10 Waterproff profile / bumper
10003408 11a Under service shelf 1060x250 (till stand section)
10003407 11b Under service shelf 530x250 (well section)
10003404 14 Drawer under cash register/till stand
10003000 16 Cable column H=3m
10003804 17a Checkout sign with numbers
10003602 20a Trolley blocking device - Chain
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device RH - Bar
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device LH - Bar
10003410 23 Front / Rear basket rest

£116.45

£44.45

£2,981.80

£132.98
£34.52
£33.01

£154.70

PRICE
LIST

£121.33

£86.17
£117.49

£111.38

£37.82
£95.75

£106.79
£93.46

£76.00
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MODEL : P S C V D ESV

LENGTH MM
MODEL
PSCVD    L    N S    V CODE LIST PRICE

140 1400 440 520 440 91003170
170 1700 590 520 590 91003178
185 1850 740 520 590 91003186
215 2150 890 520 740 91003194

For Left hand checkouts please add 5% on to right hand price

ACCESSORIES
MODEL

CODE No DESCRIPTION PSCVD ESV

VSCS3 Cut out for scanner / scale
Cut out for flip top cash drawer / raised till stand

10003001 1 Scanner protection  / Cheque rest
10003005 2 Key board support
10002541 9 Next customer bar assembly 1 bar to suit 170
10002441 9 Next customer bar assembly 2 bars to suit 185/215
10003006 10 Waterproff profile / bumper
10003408 11a Under service shelf 1060x250 (till section)
10003407 11b Under service shelf 530x250 (well section)
10003404 14 Drawer under cash register/till stand
10003000 16 Cable column H=3m
10003804 17a Checkout sign with numbers
10003602 20a Trolley blocking device - Chain
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device - Bar
10003410 23 Front / Rear basket rest

£95.75

£106.79
£93.46
£86.17
£117.49

£44.45

£37.82
£116.45
£111.38

£33.01

£76.00

£132.28
£34.52

PRICE

£1,353.48

LIST

£1,423.64
£1,482.47
£1,600.12

£154.70

£43.11
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MODEL : N S V E M V

LENGTH MM
MODEL
NSV EMV CODE

L N S V
170 1700 740 370 590
200 2000 890 370 740
230 2300 1190 370 740
260 2600 1190 370 1040
290 2900 1490 370 1040

For Left hand checkouts please add 5% on to right hand price

ACCESSORIES
MODEL

CODE No DESCRIPTION NSV EMV

VSCS3 Cut out for scanner / scale
Cut out for flip top cash drawer / raised till stand

10003001 1 Scanner protection  / Cheque rest
10003005 2 Key board support
10003003 5 Goods deviator device (stainless steel)
10003402 8 Grocery divider
10002541 9 Next customer bar assembly 1 bar to suit 1700
10002441 9 Next customer bar assembly 2 bars to suit 200/230/260
10002461 9 Next customer bar assembly 3 bars to suit 290
10003006 10 Waterproff profile / bumper
10003408 11a Under service shelf 1060x250 (till section)
10003404 14 Drawer under cash register/till stand
10003000 16 Cable column H=3m
10003804 17a Checkout sign with numbers
10003602 20a Trolley blocking device - Chain
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device - Bar
10003410 23 Front / Rear basket rest

£154.70

£2,563.41
91003328 £2,614.42

£2,728.46
£2,790.87
£2,936.21

LIST PRICE

LIST
PRICE

91003360

91003320

91003336
91003352

£132.28
£34.52
£73.86
£109.38
£33.01
£43.11
£54.15

£106.79
£49.10

£86.17
£117.49
£95.75
£37.82
£116.45
£111.38

£76.00
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MODEL : N S C V E M V

LENGTH IN MM
MODEL
NSCV EMV L N S V CODE
185 1850 740 520 590
215 2150 890 520 740
245 2450 1190 520 740 91003436
275 2750 1190 520 1040
305 3050 1490 520 1040
For Left hand checkouts please add 5% on to right hand price

ACCESSORIES
MODEL

CODE No DESCRIPTION NSCV EMV

VSCS3 Cut out for scanner / scale
Cut out for flip top cash drawer / raised till stand

10003001 1 Scanner protection  / Cheque rest
10003005 2 Key board support
10003003 5 Goods deviator device (stainless steel)
10003402 8 Grocery divider
10002541 9 Next customer bar assembly 1 bar to suit 185
10002441 9 Next customer bar assembly 2 bars to suit 215/245
10002461 9 Next customer bar assembly 3 bars to suit 275/305
10003006 10 Waterproff profile / bumper
10003408 11a Under service shelf 1060x250 (till section)
10003404 14 Drawer under cash register/till stand
10003000 16 Cable column H=3m
10003804 17a Checkout sign with numbers
10003602 20a Trolley blocking device - Chain
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device - Bar
10003410 23 Front / Rear basket rest

£2,795.20

91003420
LIST PRICE

£3,023.79
£2,852.90

£2,680.56
£2,633.62

£132.28

£76.00

LIST
PRICE

£154.70

91003428

91003452
91003460

£117.49
£95.75
£37.82
£116.45
£111.38

£43.11

£73.86
£109.38
£33.01

£54.15

£106.79
£86.17

£34.52

£49.10
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MODEL : N S V D EMV

LENGTH MM
MODEL
NSVD CODE LIST PRICE

L N S V
170 170 740 370 590
200 2000 890 370 740
230 2300 1190 370 740
260 2600 1190 370 1040
290 2900 1490 370 1040

For Left hand checkouts please add 5% on to right hand price

ACCESSORIES
MODEL

CODE No DESCRIPTION NSVD EMV

VSCS3 Cut out for scanner / scale
Cut out for flip top cash drawer / raised till stand

10003001 1 Scanner protection  / Cheque rest
10003005 2 Key board support
10003003 5 Goods deviator device (stainless steel)
10002541 9 Next customer bar assembly 1 bar to suit 170
10002441 9 Next customer bar assembly 2 bars to suit 200/230/260
10002461 9 Next customer bar assembly 3 bars to suit 290
10003006 10 Waterproff profile / bumper
10003408 11a Under service shelf 1060x250 (till section)
10003407 11b Under service shelf 530x250 (well section)
10003404 14 Drawer under cash register/till stand
10003000 16 Cable column H=3m
10003804 17a Checkout sign with numbers
10003602 20a Trolley blocking device - Chain
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device - Bar
10003410 23 Front / Rear basket rest

£2,360.09
£2,408.85
£2,529.18
£2,593.98
£2,752.0691003560

£93.46

£154.70
£132.28
£34.52
£73.86

LIST
PRICE

91003536
91003552

91003520
91003528

£33.01
£43.11
£54.15
£44.45
£106.79

£111.17

£111.38

£117.49
£95.75
£37.82
£116.45

£76.00
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MODEL : TANDEM EMV

LENGTH MM
MODEL
TANDEM CODE

L N S V
310 3100 740 520 590 91003720
355 3550 890 520 740 91003728
415 4150 1190 520 740 91003736

For Left hand checkouts please add 5% on to right hand price

ACCESSORIES
MODEL

CODE No DESCRIPTION TANDEM EMV

VSCS3 Cut out for scanner / scale
Cut out for flip top cash drawer / raised till stand

10003001 1 Scanner protection  / Cheque rest
10003005 2 Key board support
10003003 5 Goods deviator device (stainless steel)
10002541 9 Next customer bar assembly 1 bar to suit 310
10002441 9 Next customer bar assembly 2 bars to suit 355/415
10003006 10 Waterproff profile / bumper
10003408 11a Under service shelf 1060x250 (till section)
10003407 11b Under service shelf 530x250 (well section)
10003404 14 Drawer under cash register/till stand
10003000 16 Cable column H=3m
10003804 17a Checkout sign with numbers
10003602 20a Trolley blocking device - Chain
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device - Bar
10003410 23 Front basket rest

£5,270.69

LIST PRICE

£5,087.40
£5,011.28

LIST
PRICE

£154.70
£132.28
£34.52

£76.00

£106.79
£93.46
£111.17

£73.86
£33.01
£43.11
£44.45

£34.98
£116.45
£111.38

£117.49
£95.75
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MODEL : N S C V D EMV

LENGTH IN MM
MODEL CODE
NSCVD EMV L N S V

185 1850 740 520 590 91003620
215 2150 890 520 740 91003628
245 2450 1190 520 740 91003636
275 2750 1190 520 1040 91003652
305 3050 1490 520 1040 91003660

For Left hand checkouts please add 5% on to right hand price

ACCESSORIES
MODEL

CODE No DESCRIPTION NSCVD EMV
RIGHT LEFT

VSCS3 Cut out for scanner / scale
Cut out for flip top cash drawer / raised till stand

10003001 1 Scanner protection  / Cheque rest
10003005 2 Key board support
10003003 5 Goods deviator device (stainless steel)
10002541 9 Next customer bar assembly 1 bar to suit 185
10002441 9 Next customer bar assembly 2 bars to suit 215/245/275
10002461 9 Next customer bar assembly 3 bars to suit 305
10003006 10 Waterproff profile / bumper
10003408 11a Under service shelf 1060x250 (till section)
10003407 11b Under service shelf 530x250 (well section)
10003404 14 Drawer under cash register/till stand
10003000 16 Cable column H=3m
10003804 17a Checkout sign with numbers
10003602 20a Trolley blocking device - Chain
10003600 20b Trolley blocking device - Bar
10003410 23 Front / Rear basket rest

£2,392.61
£2,430.67
£2,604.25

LIST PRICE

£2,750.31
£2,674.34

£76.00

LIST
PRICE

£132.28
£34.52
£73.86

£154.70

£95.75

£33.01
£43.11
£54.15

£106.79
£44.45

£37.82
£116.45
£111.38

£111.17
£117.49

£93.46
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